2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
Color Choices
Qualifications
High Bay Lamp
Ceiling Lamp
Garden Lamp

WET
E26E39
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Code
Lumen
OutputDescription Wattage
Color
Temp
Color
Temp
Equivalent
Wattage
2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com CORN 2
Rated
HoursBase Voltage
Beam
Angle
®
5965 2,200LED20HID/E26/220L/827 2700K 20 70W 50,000E26 120-277V 360°
5966 2,200LED20HID/E26/220L/850 5000K 20 70W 50,000E26 120-277V 360°
5967 3,100LED28HID/E26/310L/827 2700K 28 100W 50,000E26 120-277V 360°
5968 3,100LED28HID/E26/310L/850 5000K 28 100W 50,000E26 120-277V 360°
5969 3,100LED27HID/EX39/300L/830 3000K 27 100W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5970 4,000LED36HID/EX39/400L/830 3000K 36 150W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5971 4,000LED36HID/EX39/400L/850 5000K 36 150W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5972 6,000LED54HID/EX39/600L/840 4000K 54 250W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5973 8,000LED75HID/EX39/800L/840 4000K 75 320W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5974 13,000LED100HID/EX39/1300L/840 4000K 100 400W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5975 13,000LED100HID/EX39/1300L/850 5000K 100 400W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5944 3,100LED27HID/EX39/300L/850 5000K 27 100W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5949 6,000LED54HID/EX39/600L/850 5000K 54 250W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
5950 8,000LED75HID/EX39/800L/850 5000K 75 320W 50,000EX39 120-277V 360°
LED SLIM WALLPACK SWPDETAIL SPECIFICATIONS 3
Dimensions
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com CORN 3
Item